

ITEM NO.104

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Civil Appeal No(s). 1954/2011

C.I.T., AHMEDABAD

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KAMLESH K. SHAH

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1955/2011  
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 1956/2011  
(With Office Report)

Date : 10/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shivam Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. Manisha T. Karia, Adv.  
  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In all these matters statement of case on behalf of the appellant is already on record. But despite opportunity granted for filing the statement of case none of the respondents in any of the matters have filed the same within the statutory period . List these matters before the Hon'ble Court, as per the rules.

(SURAJIT DEY)  
Registrar

MG